
PROJECT

TITLE

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

SCALE WEIGHT SHEET

DWG NO REVCODESIZE

1/11:2
10/29/2019JM

B3X5A
10/29/2019JM

A 1

10/29/2019JM

Support Drawing

With 1/4-20 Mounting Pattern

3in x 5in x 3/8in Mounting Base

5.00in

3.00in

0.38in

0.50in Spacing

between holes

4.00in

0.50in

2.25in

1/4-20 Tapped holes

on 1/2in spacing

0.04in

Undercut

Features:

· 5x5 Array of 14-20 Tapped Holes on 1/2in Centers.

· Two Clearance Slots allow for 2in of Sliding Motion

· Undercut to allow for flush mounting
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